Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:07 am
6:14 am
6:18 am
6:22 am
6:35 am
6:49 am

6:50 am

6:57 am
7:01 am
7:03 am
7:07 am
7:16 am
7:24 am
7:42 am
7:43 am
7:51 am
8:00 am
8:02 am

8:05 am

8:10 am

Artist

laurie anderson

aphex twin

barbara dane

the allman brothers

the cannonball adderley 5tet
jeff parker

adam rudolph / organic guitar
orchestra

delroy edwards

dj shadow

susanna

the claypool lennon delirium
david murray

albert ayler

fred frith

cold blood

world service project

jo jo benson

tom waits

tom waits

tom waits

Song Title

“kokoku”
“cirklon1”

“things are slow”

“i'm gonna move to the outskirts of town”

“why am i treated so bad!”

“executive life”

“flame and moth”

“looking for a fight”

“pitter patter”

“hole”

“ohmerica”

“flowers for albert”

“change has come”

“monkey lens dipthong string”
“shop talk”

“fuming duck”

“i want to love you baby”

“tango til they're sore”

“downtown train”

“innocent when you dream”

Album

mister heartbreak
cheetah ep

i hate the capitalist system
live at ludlow garage

why am i treated so bad!

the new breed

turning towards the light

hangin' at the beach

the mountain will fall
triangle

the monolith of phobos
the tip

live in greenwich village
traffic continues
sisyphus

for king and country

11.11.86 san remo

11.11.86 san remo

11.11.86 san remo

Label

warner bros
warp

paredon

capitol

international
anthem

cuneiform

l.a. club resource
mass appeal
sonata

prawn song

diw

impulse!

w&w

rarenoise

isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

Year

1984
2016
1973

2016

2015

2016
2016
2016
2016
1994
1967
1998

2016



Time

8:19 am

8:20 am
8:37 am

8:38 am

8:45 am

8:48 am
8:52 am
8:57 am

Artist

tom waits

dj spooky
dj spooky

organic grooves

bob marley

the temptations
carrie smith

bessie smith

Song Title

“walking spanish”

“optometry”

“sequentia abstentia (dialectrical
triangulation I)”

“all be(tween)”

“rainbow country (dj spooky's subliminal
funk remix)”

“sweetness in the dark”
“everybody loves my baby”

“if you don't, i know who will”

Album

11.11.86 san remo

optometry
optometry

black cherry (parker drake

remixed)

wings of love

do your duty

Label

isitlive oris it
memorex?
thirsty ear
thirsty ear

aum fidelity

classic jazz

Year

2002
2002

2002

1976



