

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, August 15, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:07 am	laurie anderson	"kokoku"	<i>mister heartbreak</i>	warner bros	1984
6:14 am	aphex twin	"cirklon1"	<i>cheetah ep</i>	warp	2016
6:18 am	barbara dane	"things are slow"	<i>i hate the capitalist system</i>	paredon	1973
6:22 am	the allman brothers	"i'm gonna move to the outskirts of town"	<i>live at ludlow garage</i>		
6:35 am	the cannonball adderley 5tet	"why am i treated so bad!"	<i>why am i treated so bad!</i>	capitol	
6:49 am	jeff parker	"executive life"	<i>the new breed</i>	international anthem	2016
6:50 am	adam rudolph / organic guitar orchestra	"flame and moth"	<i>turning towards the light</i>	cuneiform	2015
6:57 am	delroy edwards	"looking for a fight"	<i>hangin' at the beach</i>	l.a. club resource	2016
7:01 am	dj shadow	"pitter patter"	<i>the mountain will fall</i>	mass appeal	2016
7:03 am	susanna	"hole"	<i>triangle</i>	sonata	2016
7:07 am	the claypool lennon delirium	"ohmerica"	<i>the monolith of phobos</i>	prawn song	2016
7:16 am	david murray	"flowers for albert"	<i>the tip</i>	diw	1994
7:24 am	albert ayler	"change has come"	<i>live in greenwich village</i>	impulse!	1967
7:42 am	fred frith	"monkey lens diphthong string"	<i>traffic continues</i>	w&w	1998
7:43 am	cold blood	"shop talk"	<i>sisyphus</i>		
7:51 am	world service project	"fuming duck"	<i>for king and country</i>	rarenoise	2016
8:00 am	jo jo benson	"i want to love you baby"			
8:02 am	tom waits	"tango til they're sore"	<i>11.11.86 san remo</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:05 am	tom waits	"downtown train"	<i>11.11.86 san remo</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:10 am	tom waits	"innocent when you dream"	<i>11.11.86 san remo</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:19 am	tom waits	“walking spanish”	<i>11.11.86 san remo</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:20 am	dj spooky	“optometry”	<i>optometry</i>	thirsty ear	2002
8:37 am	dj spooky	“sequentia abstentia (dialectical triangulation I)”	<i>optometry</i>	thirsty ear	2002
8:38 am	organic grooves	“all be(tween)”	<i>black cherry (parker drake remixed)</i>	aum fidelity	2002
8:45 am	bob marley	“rainbow country (dj spooky's subliminal funk remix)”			
8:48 am	the temptations	“sweetness in the dark”	<i>wings of love</i>		
8:52 am	carrie smith	“everybody loves my baby”	<i>do your duty</i>	classic jazz	1976
8:57 am	bessie smith	“if you don't, i know who will”			